SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Woodstone Phase 3

53B2358

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	7	EA	\$ 2,934.25	\$ 20,539.75
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,464.77
Total Cost			\$ 3,286.36	\$ 23,004.52
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 120/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	J			<u></u>
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 23,004.52

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 3/13/2025

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Woodstone Phase 3

53B2358

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1599	LF	\$38.73	
Engineering @ 12%			ψουο	\$ 7,431.51
Total Cost			\$ 43.38	\$ 69,360.78
10" PVC	157	LF -	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,280.00
Engineering @ 12%			·	\$ 753.60
Total Cost			\$ 44.80	\$ 7,033.60
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	1756	TF	\$ 2.35	\$ 4,126.60
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 495.19
Total Cost			\$ 2.63	\$ 4,621.79
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engline aging @ 100/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		┝╼╼╼┥		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		1		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engine aging @ 100/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
				l——————
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST	 ·	 _		\$ 81,016.17
				÷ 01,010.11

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 3/13/2025